ITEM

Posicao

Lanee
Exeluide

Empatado

Empatado

87300

8006

92201

15963

68959

47357

21708

4383

32935

97273

61516

40001

MUNICIPIO DE PIMENTA/MG

Classificacao da Disputa

PREGAO ELETRONICO N° 029/2023
PROCESSO LICITATORIO 051/2023

Fornecedor

GCOMERGIALGE
FBA

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

DISTRIBUIDORA
LILIAN EIRELI
EPP

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

COMERCIALCE
CLTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

DISTRIBUIDORA
LILIAN EIRELI
EPP

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

COMERCIALC E
C LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

BIAS-MELLO
HDBA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

CNPJ

23-530-504/0664-
86

27.116.740/0001-
44

16.804.425/0001-
93

44.222.010/0001-
47

23.539.504/0001-
80

44.222.010/0001-
47

16.804.425/0001-
93

27.116.740/0001-
44

23.539.504/0001-
80

44.222.010/0001-
47

27.116.740/0001-
44

36-424-865/0604-
34+

44.222.010/0001-
47

27.116.740/0001-
44

Cidade/UF

Bele
Herizonte/MG

Maringa/PR

Jandaia do
Sul/PR

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Jandaia do
Sul/PR

Maringa/PR

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Ribeirdo das

Neves/MG

Maringa/PR

Ribeiréo das
Neves/MG

Maringa/PR

Marca

Marca
Propria

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

BR

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

Marca

Proépria

BR

PROPRIA

Marca
Propria

PROPRIA

Marca
Propria

Modelo

S66

Uniforme

PROPRIO

PROPRIA

SOC

PROPRIA

PROPRIO

Uniforme

SOC

PROPRIA

Uniforme

PROPRIA

Uniforme

Valor
Lance

R$4:40

R$77,49

R$79,99

R$80,00

R$65,50

R$66,50

R$67,83

R$67,83

R$63,00

R$64,50

R$65,50

R$56,00

R$59,99

LICITANET

LICITAGBES ELETRONICAS 4.0

Quantidade

20066

200,00

200,00

200,00

60,00

60,00

60,00

60,00

200,00

200,00

200,00

150,00

150,00

Vir. Total

R$-286:00

R$15.498,00

R$15.998,00

R$16.000,00

R$3.930,00

R$3.990,00

R$4.069,80

R$4.069,80

R$12.600,00

R$12.900,00

R$13.100,00

R$8.400,00

R$8.998,50



ITEM

Posicao

Empatado

Empatado

ID

53372

70954

49674

9693

21150

66297

57823

19069

12895

47692

53627

18490

73445

32918

3710

36057

9178

71266

23803

Fornecedor

COMERCIALCE
C LTDA

3M CAMISARIA
ARACAJU EIRELI

KOKRENUM
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

COMERCIALCE
C LTDA

C.l
CONFECCOES
LTDA

DIAS MELLO
LTDA

3M CAMISARIA
ARACAJU EIRELI

KOKRENUM
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

COMERCIALCE
C LTDA

C.l
CONFECCOES
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

COMERCIALC E
C LTDA

DISTRIBUIDORA
LILIAN EIRELI
EPP

NNL Acessorios
de Moda Ltda

COMERCIALC E
CLTDA

KOKRENUM
LTDA

CNPJ

23.539.504/0001-
80

22.730.559/0001-
00

44.005.565/0001-
37

44.222.010/0001-
47

23.539.504/0001-
80

27.116.740/0001-
44

30.121.855/0001-
31

22.730.559/0001-
00

44.005.565/0001-
37

44.222.,010/0001-
47

23.539.504/0001-
80

27.116.740/0001-
44

44.222.010/0001-
47

27.116.740/0001-
44

23.539.504/0001-
80

16.804.425/0001-
93

00.498.393/0001-
05

23.539.504/0001-
80

44.005.565/0001-
37

Cidade/UF

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Aracaju/SE

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Maringa/PR

Divinépolis/MG

Aracaju/SE

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Maringa/PR

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Maringa/PR

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Jandaia do
Sul/PR

Patrocinio/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Marca

BR

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

BR

Marca
Propria

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

BR

Marca
Proépria

PROPRIA

Marca
Proépria

BR

PROPRIA

propria

BR

PROPRIA

Modelo

SOC

PROPRIO

UNIFORME

PROPRIA

PV

Uniforme

CONFORME

O EDITAL

PROPRIO

UNIFORME

PROPRIA

PV

Uniforme

PROPRIA

Uniforme

SOC

PROPRIO

conforme
edital

TK

UNIFORME

Valor

Lance

R$61,41

R$30,00

R$31,00

R$36,00

R$36,50

R$38,89

R$40,00

R$30,00

R$31,00

R$36,00

R$36,50

R$38,89

R$75,00

R$76,00

R$79,00

R$22,63

R$23,63

R$24,63

R$24,63

Quantidade

150,00

330,00

330,00

330,00

330,00

330,00

330,00

180,00

180,00

180,00

180,00

180,00

150,00

150,00

150,00

200,00

200,00

200,00

200,00

Vir. Total

R$9.211,50

R$9.900,00

R$10.230,00

R$11.880,00

R$12.045,00

R$12.833,70

R$13.200,00

R$5.400,00

R$5.580,00

R$6.480,00

R$6.570,00

R$7.000,20

R$11.250,00

R$11.400,00

R$11.850,00

R$4.526,00

R$4.726,00

R$4.926,00

R$4.926,00



ITEM

8

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

1

12

Posicao

Empatado

Empatado

Empatado

ID

87451

78842

52707

46260

82815

85058

59541

37129

14079

63369

60221

27970

26150

55843

13549

35190

27641

6539

16692

Fornecedor

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

3M CAMISARIA
ARACAJU EIRELI

KOKRENUM
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

COMERCIALCE
C LTDA

DIAS MELLO
LTDA

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

DIAS MELLO
LTDA

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

COMERCIALC E
CLTDA

KOKRENUM
LTDA

C.l.
CONFECCOES
LTDA

COMERCIALCE
C LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

COMERCIALCE
C LTDA

KOKRENUM
LTDA

CNPJ

27.116.740/0001-
44

44.222.010/0001-
47

22.730.559/0001-
00

44.005.565/0001-
37

44.222.010/0001-
47

23.539.504/0001-
80

30.121.855/0001-
31

27.116.740/0001-
44

44.222.010/0001-
47

30.121.855/0001-
31

27.116.740/0001-
44

23.539.504/0001-
80

44.005.565/0001-
37

27.116.740/0001-
44

23.539.504/0001-
80

44.222.010/0001-
47

44.222.010/0001-
47

23.539.504/0001-
80

44.005.565/0001-
37

Cidade/UF

Maringa/PR

Ribeiréo das
Neves/MG

Aracaju/SE

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

DivinépolissMG

Maringa/PR

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Divinépolis/MG

Maringa/PR

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Maringa/PR

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Marca
Marca

Propria

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

BR

PROPRIA

Marca
Propria

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

Marca
Prépria

BR

PROPRIA

Marca
Propria

BR

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

BR

PROPRIA

Modelo

Uniforme

PROPRIA

PROPRIO

UNIFORME

PROPRIA

PV

CONFORME

O EDITAL

Uniforme

PROPRIA

CONFORME
O EDITAL

Uniforme

PRO

UNIFORME

Uniforme

SOC

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

COoL

UNIFORME

Valor
Lance

R$24,63

R$30,00

R$21,00

R$23,00

R$23,90

R$26,00

R$26,01

R$31,19

R$68,00

R$68,48

R$68,49

R$69,00

R$74,40

R$78,38

R$78,38

R$160,00

R$86,00

R$87,15

R$87,15

Quantidade

200,00

200,00

300,00

300,00

300,00

300,00

300,00

300,00

150,00

150,00

150,00

150,00

150,00

60,00

60,00

60,00

50,00

50,00

50,00

Vir. Total

R$4.926,00

R$6.000,00

R$6.300,00

R$6.900,00

R$7.170,00

R$7.800,00

R$7.803,00

R$9.357,00

R$10.200,00

R$10.272,00

R$10.273,50

R$10.350,00

R$11.160,00

R$4.702,80

R$4.702,80

R$9.600,00

R$4.300,00

R$4.357,50

R$4.357,50



ITEM

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

Posicao

Empatado

Empatado

Empatado

ID

13546

34439

13993

60335

72891

43847

64331

29567

5331

25475

94377

21957

36356

7222

17374

66586

39601

27477

Fornecedor

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

KOKRENUM
LTDA

3M CAMISARIA
ARACAJU EIRELI

COMERCIALC E
CLTDA

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

DIAS MELLO
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

NNL Acessorios
de Moda Ltda

DIAS MELLO
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

COMERCIALC E
CLTDA

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

BIAS-MELLO
HDBA

KOKRENUM
LTDA

3M CAMISARIA
ARACAJU EIRELI

DIAS MELLO
LTDA

C.l
CONFECCOES
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

COMERCIALCE
C LTDA

CNPJ

27.116.740/0001-
44

44.005.565/0001-
37

22.730.559/0001-
00

23.539.504/0001-
80

27.116.740/0001-
44

30.121.855/0001-
31

44.222.010/0001-
47

00.498.393/0001-
05

30.121.855/0001-
31

44.222.010/0001-
47

23.539.504/0001-
80

27.116.740/0001-
44

30-424-865/0664-
34+

44.005.565/0001-
37

22.730.559/0001-
00

30.121.855/0001-
31

27.116.740/0001-
44

44.222.010/0001-
47

23.539.504/0001-
80

Cidade/UF

Maringa/PR

Belo

Horizonte/MG

Aracaju/SE

Belo

Horizonte/MG

Maringa/PR

DivinépolissMG

Ribeiréo das
Neves/MG

Patrocinio/MG

Divinépolis/MG

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Belo

Horizonte/MG

Maringa/PR

Belo

Horizonte/MG

Aracaju/SE

Divinépolis/MG

Maringa/PR

Ribeiréo das
Neves/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Marca

Marca

Propria

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

BR

Marca
Propria

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

propria

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

BR

Marca
Propria

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

Marca
Propria

PROPRIA

BR

Modelo

Uniforme

UNIFORME

PROPRIO

POLO

Uniforme

CONFORME
O EDITAL

PROPRIA

conforme
edital

CONFORME
O EDITAL

PROPRIA

CAP

Uniforme

UNIFORME

PROPRIO

CONFORME

O EDITAL

Uniforme

PROPRIA

PP

Valor
Lance

R$87,15

R$33,00

R$34,00

R$36,00

R$38,49

R$41,50

R$44,00

R$27,90

R$28,90

R$30,90

R$36,93

R$36,93

R$17,00

R$18,00

R$21,99

R$24,19

R$28,00

R$30,38

Quantidade

50,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

600,00

600,00

600,00

600,00

600,00

600,00

Vir. Total

R$4.357,50

R$1.320,00

R$1.360,00

R$1.440,00

R$1.539,60

R$1.660,00

R$1.760,00

R$2.790,00

R$2.890,00

R$3.090,00

R$3.693,00

R$3.693,00

R$10.200,00

R$10.800,00

R$13.194,00

R$14.514,00

R$16.800,00

R$18.228,00



ITEM

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

Posicao

ID

16409

48490

94493

32072

56494

84490

13044

5068

30116

33582

42196

67608

40483

77770

5913

50724

81750

15240

58291

Fornecedor

DIAS MELLO
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

COMERCIALC E
C LTDA

KOKRENUM
LTDA

3M CAMISARIA
ARACAJU EIRELI

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

DIAS MELLO
LTDA

C.l.
CONFECCOES
LTDA

NNL Acessorios
de Moda Ltda

COMERCIALC E
CLTDA

NNL Acessorios
de Moda Ltda

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

COMERCIALCE
C LTDA

COMERCIALC E
CLTDA

C.L
CONFECCOES
LTDA

3M CAMISARIA
ARACAJU EIRELI

KOKRENUM
LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

CNPJ

30.121.855/0001-
31

44.222.010/0001-
47

27.116.740/0001-
44

23.539.504/0001-
80

44.005.565/0001-
37

22.730.559/0001-
00

44.222.010/0001-
47

30.121.855/0001-
31

27.116.740/0001-
44

00.498.393/0001-
05

23.539.504/0001-
80

00.498.393/0001-
05

44.222.010/0001-
47

23.539.504/0001-
80

23.539.504/0001-
80

27.116.740/0001-
44

22.730.559/0001-
00

44.005.565/0001-
37

44.222.010/0001-
47

Cidade/UF

Divinépolis/MG

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Maringa/PR

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Aracaju/SE

Ribeiréo das
Neves/MG

Divinépolis/MG

Maringa/PR

Patrocinio/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Patrocinio/MG

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Maringa/PR

Aracaju/SE

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Ribeirdo das
Neves/MG

Marca

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

Marca
Proépria

BR

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

Marca
Propria

propria

BR

propria

PROPRIA

BR

BR

Marca
Propria

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

Modelo

CONFORME
O EDITAL

PROPRIA

Uniforme

BR

UNIFORME

PROPRIO

PROPRIA

CONFORME
O EDITAL

Uniforme

conforme

edital

DRY

conforme

edital

PROPRIA

CH

SOC

Uniforme

PROPRIO

UNIFORME

PROPRIA

Valor
Lance

R$17,00

R$18,00

R$18,49

R$20,10

R$19,00

R$20,00

R$27,00

R$29,20

R$31,19

R$32,20

R$37,22

R$33,00

R$34,00

R$36,30

R$68,30

R$69,49

R$71,10

R$71,11

R$160,00

Quantidade

80,00

80,00

80,00

80,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

50,00

50,00

50,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

Vir. Total

R$1.360,00

R$1.440,00

R$1.479,20

R$1.608,00

R$1.900,00

R$2.000,00

R$2.700,00

R$2.920,00

R$3.119,00

R$3.220,00

R$3.722,00

R$1.650,00

R$1.700,00

R$1.815,00

R$6.830,00

R$6.949,00

R$7.110,00

R$7.111,00

R$16.000,00



ITEM

20

20

20

20

20

20

Posicao

ID

93631

83617

24390

71508

95616

57953

Fornecedor

DIAS MELLO
LTDA

KOKRENUM
LTDA

COMERCIALC E
C LTDA

ZENITTI
SOLUCOES E
SERVICOS LTDA

3M CAMISARIA
ARACAJU EIRELI

C.l
CONFECCOES
LTDA

CNPJ

30.121.855/0001-
31

44.005.565/0001-
37

23.539.504/0001-
80

44.222.010/0001-
47

22.730.559/0001-
00

27.116.740/0001-
44

Cidade/UF

Divinépolis/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Ribeirdo das

Neves/MG

Aracaju/SE

Maringa/PR

Marca

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

BR

PROPRIA

PROPRIA

Marca
Prépria

Modelo

CONFORME

O EDITAL

UNIFORME

PV

PROPRIA

PROPRIO

Uniforme

Valor

Lance

R$23,00

R$24,00

R$28,00

R$30,00

R$33,00

R$36,49

Quantidade

300,00

300,00

300,00

300,00

300,00

300,00

Vir. Total

R$6.900,00

R$7.200,00

R$8.400,00

R$9.000,00

R$9.900,00

R$10.947,00



